
Shasta High School
2500 Eureka Way, Redding, CA 96001

Boys Tennis Schedule 2026 Leaders of the North
Date Day Time Opponent Home/Away

Feb. 26 Thu 4:00 p.m. Central Valley Shasta

Mar. 3 Tues 3:30 p.m. Yreka Yreka

Mar. 10 Tues 4:00 p.m. Foothill* Foothill

Mar. 12 Thu 4:00 p.m. Pleasant Valley* Shasta

Mar. 17 Tues 4:00 p.m. Enterprise* Shasta

Mar. 24 Tues 4:00 p.m. Chico* Chico

Mar. 26 Thu 4:00 p.m. Red Bluff* Red Bluff

Mar. 31 Tues 4:00 p.m. Foothill* Shasta

Apr. 2 Thu 4:00 p.m. Pleasant Valley* Pleasant Valley

Spring Break April 3-12

Apr. 14 Tues 4:00 p.m. Enterprise* Enterprise

Apr. 16 Thu 4:00 p.m. Chico* Shasta

Apr. 21 Tues 4:00 p.m. Red Bluff* Shasta

Apr 25 & 27 Sat/ Mon TBA League Championship Foothill

Apr 30 & 
May 6 Weds TBA NSCIF Team Final TBA

May 
9/11/12 Sat-Tues TBA NSCIF Individual 

Champ TBA

May. 20-24 Wed-Sun TBA CIF Nor Cals TBA
League Matches*

Head Coach:  Alicia Dahl Principal: Heath Bunton
Athletic Admin: Jamie Fleming

Assistant Coach: Athletic Director: Jimmy Kunkel
Last Updated: 2/4/2026


